We welcome customer feedback for all of our products and services.
Panel Mounting
4.90 MPa Ball Valves
E-I
Compact and Lightweight
• Compact and lightweight
• 4.90 MPa
Compact and Lightweight 4.90 MPa SCS14 Ball Valves

contact Fujikin before selecting this valve.
You can download the lastest catalogue from http://www.fujikin.co.jp/go/c70300e
Part Number Designation
Materials
● Please use the part number designations below when placing an order or making an
　 inquiry.
P: POWERFULL Series
U: Stainless steel
B: Ball valve
1: Threaded 3-way globe-pattern valve (optional)
9: POWERFULLOK 3-way globe-pattern valve (optional)
T: 3-way valve (optional)
Nominal diameter (see table below)
Taper pipe thread size (see table below)
Valves with straight threads do not have a thread
size designation letter.
5: 4.90 MPa
Port size in mm Port size in
fractional inches
Nominal Diameter (tube diameter) Thread Size (taper pipe thread)
Nominal diameter
(tube diameter)
Taper
pipe
thread
Designation
JIS B02J3 (1981)
JIS BO203 (1982)
(ISO 7-1)
3 = 3mm
4 = 4mm
6 = 6mm
8 = 8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
3.2 = 3.2mm (1/8")
6.35 = 6.35mm (1/4")
9.52 = 9.52mm (3/8")
12.7 = 12.7mm (1/2")
Female
thread